

File #:	21-403	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Staff Repor	rt	Status:	Defeated	
File created:	7/12/2021		In control:	Advisory Planning Commissior	ı
On agenda:	7/20/2021		Final action	: 7/20/2021	
Title:	Rezoning Application - 482 Lampson Street Staff Report No.: APC-21-016				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	 Appendix A - Map, Air photo, RD-4 zone, 2. Appendix B - BCLS Site Plan, Architectural drawings, Landscape Plan, 3. Appendix C - Letter to Mayor & Council & Green Building Checklist, 4. Appendix D - Applicants APC presentation 				
Date	Ver. Action	ву		Action	Result
7/20/2021	1 Advis	ory Planning Com	nmission o	denied	Fail